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CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MERIDIAN

2024 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS (BY TAXABLE VALUE)

3

RANK

1

2

REAL PROPERTY

APARTMENTS

UTILITY

9

10

TAXPAYER

EAST LANSING I, LLC

C150 2929 HANNAH LOFTS, LLC

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

MERIDIAN MALL, LP

TEG CENTRAL, LLC

GC CLUB MERIDIAN APARTMENTS LLC

EAST LANSING ATHLETIC CLUB, INC.

BRANDYWINE CREEK II, LLC

ACC OP, LLC

OKEMOS POINTE I, LLC

APARTMENTS

4

5

6

7

8

RETAIL

APARTMENTS

HEALTH CLUB

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS

TAXABLE VALUE

$16,977,842

$23,103,300

$889,389

$15,488,300

$11,724,294

$11,627,700

$11,023,876

$10,274,061

$9,601,990

$8,613,659

APARTMENTS

PROPERTY TYPE

APARTMENTS

$0

$0

TOTAL

TAXABLE VALUE

$16,977,842$0

TAXABLE VALUE

PERSONAL PROPERTY

$0

$0

$0

$23,377,500

$35,961,879

$15,488,300

$11,724,294

$11,627,700

$11,023,876

$10,274,061

$9,601,990

$8,613,659

$274,200

$35,072,490

$0

$0


